昕煒達科技有限公司
DL60/3010BW30
Installation hole Diameter：45mm；Height：25mm
Specifications：
Model DL6010BW30 DL3010BW30
Input DC 12V, 300mA
Power Consumption 1W
LED Source
C C T 6000K 3000K
C R I >70
Luminous Flux 90 Lm 70 Lm
Beam Angle 30°
Illuminance@1M 240 Lux 200 Lux
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ +50°C
Storage Temperature -30°C ~ +65°C
Weight 55g
Dimensions D×H=53×22mm